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Website Add.: Uug!h!!!ie!y!!b1!9!! ctN: U24110cJ1986p1c008634

UNAUDITED STANDALON

ENEEL 3d-MABEE,2O15
Rs. in lacs

Quarterly

31.03.2015
(un audited)

31.03.2014
(Audited)

Sr.

PARTICULARS

3 months
end€d

31.03.2015
(Unaudited)

Preceding 3

monthsended
3r,12,20L4
{Unaudited)

Corresponding
3 months

ended
31.03.2014

{Un audited}
(A) lncome f rom operations

(a) N et Bletlncome from

(b) other operatinc income

(B) Revenue froB discontinued

197.91

1.54

264.55

0.97

215.42 1,103.34

5,80

963.26

73.26

Total income lrom oper.tions 265.52

3

5

6

7

{a) Con of materiahconslned

(b) Purchase of stock-in-rade

k) chanse inlnventories of
fin shed Boods, work-in progress

(d) Employee benentexpense

(i) othEr expenses (Any item
exceeding 10% oflhe total
expenses relaungto coniinuing
operauons to be shown

Expenses of dhcontinued

111.67

6.61

38.49

70.42

3.31

54.04

6.00

91.02

125.32

(8.73)

35 24

6.16

559.89

62.72

t47.25

24.42

s4a 29

{64.03)

lt1.64

24 66

Total txpenses of continuing 235.50 217.11 273,23 1,184.35 935,69

Protit/ (tos) rrom opeBtions
before Other ln.ome lnterest

{36.0s) (s.6, 170.21j

Profit/ lLossl from ordinary
activities before finan.e cost and

lnierest relatlng to discontinued

lnterest relating to continued

Profit/ (Lo$) from ordinary
adivitie5 after finance costi but
beforc exceptioial itemds+6)

(36.05)

6.14

(42.79]'

(s.6s)

6.41

(12.06)

11.31

6,10

(70.21)

2a38

(98.s9)

40.43

29.38

L]..45



8

9

10

11

t2

13

15

16

17

1a

1e(0

1e(ii)

Prort/ (Lo$) f,om ordinary

Net Pront/ {Lo$) from ordinary

Eriraordlnary items (nd of tax

Net Profit/ (Lo$) for the Pedod

Share in lo$ (profit) of a ss ociates

(42.19)

(42.19)

(42.19)

{12.06)

{12.06)

(12.06)

12.99

12.99

12.99

{98.s9)

{98.s9)

(98.59)

11.45

11.45

11,45

Net Pront/ (Los) after t.xe5,
minority Interest a.d share of
profit/ (lo$) or asociates

{42.19) (12.06) 12_Sq {93.s9)

Pald !p EquitvShare Capital

Reserves excLuding revaluation

EPS (Before ext.aordinarY ltem5)

EPS(Aft er extraordinarY item,

307.00

(1,37)
(1.37)

{1.37)
(1.37)

307.00

(0.3s)

{0.3s}

(0.39)

(0.39)

307,00

0.42
o,42

o.42

0.42

307.00

(3.21)

{3.21)

(3.21)

(3.21)

107.qq

54.27

0.37
0.37

0.3'7

o.37

Part - ll
Parti.ulars of Shareholding

Percentage of shareholding
Promoterr end Promoter Group

a) Pledsed / Encumbered
- Number ofshares
- Percentage ofshares (as a %

of lhe totalshareholding of
promoter and promoter group)

' Percentace ofshares Gs a %

of the total share capital of the

Number olshares

- Percenrase of sh es(asa%
of the total shareholdinC of the
promoter and Promoter grouP)

-PercentaBe of shares {as a%
ofthetotaL 5harecaPitalof

72,44,444
40.55

D,44,400
40.5s

12,44,300
40.55

72,44,4O0
40.55

72,44,400
40,55

NIL NIL NILNIL

NIL NIL NIL

NIL

18.2s.200
100.00

NIL

18.25.200
100.00

NIL

18.25.200
100.00

NIL

7a.2s.200
100 00

NL

18.25.200
100.00

59.45 59.45 59.45

3monthsended (3r03l201s)

INVESTOR COMPLAINTS

ppndinErtihe beeinnins olthe quarter
NiL

Received durinE the quarter
N!l

Disoosed of durine the quarter
Nit

Remaininsunreso ed atihe end ofthe quarter Nil

W



ATEMENT AND

2

EQUITYAND TIABILITTES

(b) Reserves a.d surplus

(c)MoneyreceivedagainstSharewarants
Total shareholder5' Fund

(a)Lons'term borcwiiss
(b)Dere(ed tax liabiLities (ret)

(c) Other !ong term labillties

sub Total Non_ curent Liabillties

(a)shod ttm botrowlnss
(b)rrade payables

(c) Other cutrent liabilitie5

sub T6i5l curent Liabilities

30,700,000

(2,916,6s4)

30,700,000

6,976,933

27,783,346 37,676,933

5s,592,000

5,326,430

s0,532,000

9,027,?34

60,918,'rii0 59,5s9,230

8,494,336

2t,62L,169

3,2A4,153

1i,118,896

20,759,180

3,147,943

33,400,758 3s,020,019

TOTAL LIAE ILITIES 722,102,532 132,256,130

B

7

2

ASSETS

(i)rareible a$ets
(ii)lntangibLea$ets

(b) No. cutrentinvestments

k)Loncrerm loans and adv:nces

sub_total Non cu(entAssets

(b)lrade recei!ables

k)c h andcash equivalents

(d) short-term loans and advances

(e) other cutrent asets
sub-total current Assets

100,380,908

450,000

35,000

3,3s2,776

103,6s2,113

4s0,000

35,000

2,672,442

104,218,684 106,809,ss5

1,644,494

4,t51,524

975,729

1,139,301

16,801,396

3,332,919

3,268,998

7,923,664

119,648

!7,a43,841 25,446,624

TOTAL ASSETS t22,!O2,532 132,256,78O

1)The above resutts were reviewed by the audtt committee and thereafterraken on record by the Board in its meetins held on 14rh Mar 2015

an.l are subiect to Limited Review bv the Statutorv Audit'rs'
ifir,iii.i""v r,". -r, *" segment viz.,chemicars" as per Accountrns standard 17 or the lnstitute of the charrered accountants of lndia

liiii ii"i .i o"p*"i,,"" b;ed on sch€dule I ofthe cohpantes a;,2013 k prolrded for the year 2014-1s. Depre.iation is not provided on

ptant and Ma.hinerywhith i5 not put to use durlng thevear.

4) Previousyearfigures have been resrouped whetever necesery'
tor Chemiesynth{vaPl) Limited

N"",
DIN:00158876


